Live Timing

Rotax Max
Manche qualificative 1 C/D

Liste de départ

Clt N°
1 15
2 21
3 34
4 17
5 25
6 32
7 35
8 27
9 29

10 14

11 12

12 18

13 26

14 6

| Classement
11/11 Tours

Pilote
PICOT NICOLAS
PAINCHAULT JEREMY
BRION LUCAS
AFONSO JULES
TANCHOUX NICOLAS
MARIN POSADA MICKAEL
BERTIN RENAUD
CHARPENTIER ADELINE
CONEYS ULYSSE
CAILLAULT JOAN
MARTEAU SYLVAIN
MANGE ROMAIN
GUINEE BENJAMIN
VAN UFFELEN MAXIME

Tour par tour
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Meilleur tour : 21 - J.PAINCHAULT - 54.593 (77,1

Dernier tour
54.629
54.642
54.687
55.148
57.807
55.077
55.079
55.043
55.366
55.430
55.210
55.369
55.304
55.902

http://www.vola-racing.com/circuitpro/crkart/index.html

Ecart

11 Tours
+0.626
+1.264
+2.767
+5.100
+5.906
+6.172
+7.498
+8.346
+9.998
+10.468
+11.332

+4 Tours

+4 Tours

km/h)

Interv.

+0.626
+0.638
+1.503
+2.333
+0.806
+0.266
+1.326
+0.848
+1.652
+0.470
+0.864
+4 Tours
+6.383

21/05/2011



